

EDSEL FORD BOOSTER CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

MISSION STATEMENT

THE EDSEL FORD HIGH SCHOOL ADULT ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB IS A VOLUNTEER ADULT ORGANIZATION COMMITTED TO SUPPORTING STUDENT PARTICIPATION IN ATHLETICS, WHILE PROMOTING ATHLETIC EXCELLENCE, GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP, CHARACTER-BUILDING AND SCHOOL PRIDE, FOR THE ENTIRE ATHLETIC PROGRAM AT EDSEL FORD HIGH SCHOOL.

(Please complete this form a	nd return it to any Booster Club Officer or place	it in the Booster Club Mail	l Slot located in the Edsel Ford High School Main Office)
Name(s):			
Email(s):	(Email is the primary communication method to	continuously receive updat	es and news from your EFHS Booster Club!)
Address:			
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
Student Name:		Grade:	_ Sport:
Student Name:		Grade:	_ Sport:
Membership Fee:	Per Person - \$ 15.00_		Per Couple - \$ 20.00
Adult Athletic Pass	we Are Er EDSELFORD Quantity	@ \$ 25.00 ea	ach = Total - \$

<u>NOTE:</u> You must be an active Booster Club Member to purchase the Adult Athletic Pass. Student Athletic Passes are available from the Edsel Ford High School Athletic Director.

(Please Make all Checks Payable to the Edsel Ford High School Booster Club or EFHS Booster Club)

The Booster Club needs active members to volunteer to work fundraising events. Volunteering does <u>NOT</u> mean you will be contacted to work every event. We value are members and any support they can provide.

Please indicate below what events you would be interested in supporting:

Fall Concessions	Winter Concessions	Spring Concessions
Membership Sign-Up	Merchandise Sales	Banquet Planning
50/50 Ticket Sales	Event Security	Wherever Needed

Meetings are held the 1st Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM in the Edsel Ford High School Cafeteria when school is in session. If school is not in session an alternate location will be identified and active members will be notified.

2016-2017

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!